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Men / 9 / Senior D
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 3 6 1 2T 2T 7 1 

Nico Smith739
NewEra Gym

3.200 3.300 3.2003.5002.4003.600Diff:1 
7.5508.400 8.450 8.200 8.8009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
69.50012.100 10.75011.700 12.10010.85012.000Final:

Place: 6T 1 2T 10T 7 1 2 

Braden Boyer748
Above The Barre Gym

2.400 2.700 2.8002.9002.8002.800Diff:2 
8.7508.950 8.600 9.050 9.0008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.25011.700 11.55011.650 11.20011.40011.750Final:

Place: 15 2 2T 8 9T 3 3 

Arush Gune612
Surgent's Elite Gym

2.400 2.800 2.8002.7002.6002.800Diff:3 
8.2508.400 8.700 9.250 8.7009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.25011.500 11.05011.650 11.55011.30011.200Final:

Place: 1 21T 8 4 1 13 4 

Nicholas Conway679
BKGC

3.200 3.400 2.2002.1002.6003.600Diff:4 
8.2509.250 6.600 9.050 9.3508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.10012.750 10.45010.850 12.0009.20012.850Final:

Place: 2 4* 7 12* 9T 6 5 

John Nessralla654
Ellis School Of Gym 

2.200 3.200 2.6002.9002.7003.300Diff:5 
8.3508.950 8.300 8.350 8.3008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.80011.500 10.95010.950 11.15011.00012.250Final:

Place: 9 11T 4 12* 8 10 6 

William Snow615
Surgent's Elite Gym

2.200 2.600 2.5003.0003.2003.200Diff:6 
8.1008.400 7.550 8.600 9.0008.950Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.70011.600 10.60011.300 11.15010.45011.600Final:

Place: 6T 9 19 2T 18 2 7 

Alex Miller820
Paragon NTC

3.200 3.000 2.8003.0003.2003.600Diff:7 
8.5008.150 7.450 7.150 7.8508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.50010.850 11.3009.850 12.10010.65011.750Final:

Place: 4T 14T 17 7 4 9 8 

Jairo Hansen807
Arlington Tigers

2.400 2.600 3.2003.2002.7003.600Diff:8 
7.4508.200 7.200 7.300 9.4509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
66.20012.050 10.65010.200 11.6009.90011.800Final:

Place: 11T 3 13T 20 2T 14 9 

Andrew Wrightsel606
SIGS Sportsplex

2.800 3.200 2.5002.6002.7003.700Diff:9 
7.9007.600 8.550 8.050 8.9007.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
66.00012.100 10.40010.350 10.60011.25011.300Final:

Place: 21 11T 5T 1 19 4T 10 

Max Taub755
NEAG- Marlborough

3.200 2.700 2.2002.9002.3003.200Diff:10 
8.8007.250 8.150 8.400 8.0508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.80010.750 11.00011.000 12.15010.45010.450Final:

Place: 11* 18 12 5* 5T 12 11 

Kholton Black660
Stumpf's Gymnastics

2.400 2.900 2.2002.0002.6003.200Diff:11 
8.3008.100 8.100 8.750 9.1009.250Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.60012.000 10.50010.450 11.6509.70011.300Final:
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Place: 20 17 13T 12T 5T 4T 12 

Leo Borsari592
GSC

2.400 3.000 2.5002.8002.5003.200Diff:12 
8.5007.700 7.250 7.850 9.0009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
65.15012.000 11.00010.350 11.1509.75010.900Final:

Place: 11T 7T 16 18 12 11 13 

Aiden Walker756
NEAG- Marlborough

1.600 3.000 2.8002.6002.9003.100Diff:13 
7.7508.200 7.800 7.950 8.3509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.05011.350 10.55010.250 10.90010.70011.300Final:

Place: 10 14T 10 17 14 18 14 

David Moro656
Interstate Gym

2.200 2.600 1.9002.6002.6002.900Diff:14 
7.9508.650 7.300 8.450 8.5508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.15011.150 9.85010.750 10.9509.90011.550Final:

Place: 4T 10 18 10T 23 15 15 

Jackson Mercer831
Impact

3.600 2.700 2.8002.4002.5003.200Diff:15 
7.5508.600 8.100 7.950 8.2507.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 -1.000__.___ND:
63.9509.950 10.35010.050 11.20010.60011.800Final:

Place: 18 19 5T 21 15 16* 16 

Keegan Reynolds637
DeVeau's School 

2.200 2.900 2.2003.3002.5003.100Diff:16 
7.9507.900 7.100 8.000 8.2008.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.10011.100 10.15011.000 10.2509.60011.000Final:

Place: 8 13 9 19 16T 23 17 

Jasper Brooks787
CPG

1.600 2.800 2.0002.7002.7003.000Diff:17 
6.2508.650 7.650 8.400 8.1009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.75010.900 8.25010.800 10.80010.35011.650Final:

Place: 11* 23 11 12T 11 8 18 

Shane Whidden576
Power In Motion Gym

2.400 3.100 2.1003.0002.4003.200Diff:18 
8.6008.100 4.400 7.950 8.3008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.00011.400 10.70010.650 11.1506.80011.300Final:

Place: 16T 4* 20 22 16T 19T 19 

Peter Scherbak742
Precision Athletics

2.400 2.700 2.1003.1002.7002.800Diff:19 
6.7008.300 8.300 7.000 8.2007.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
61.60010.900 8.8009.800 10.00011.00011.100Final:

Place: 22T 16 13T 16 13 21 20 

John Norway611
Capital Gym NTC-VA

1.600 2.700 1.6002.3001.7003.000Diff:20 
7.0007.150 8.150 8.350 8.5009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.15011.200 8.60010.350 11.0009.85010.150Final:

Place: 19 7T 22 23 21* 16* 21 

Kyle Brackenbury667
Toledo Turners Gym

2.200 2.300 2.2002.4002.7003.500Diff:21 
7.9507.950 8.000 6.900 7.7007.700Exec:

__.___-0.500 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
60.70010.000 10.1509.000 9.90010.70010.950Final:

Place: 16T 21T 21 9 21* 19T 22 

Michael Tarnowski588
ENeRGY Kidz

2.200 2.300 1.6002.0001.7003.300Diff:22 
7.2007.800 7.500 7.800 7.7009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
59.90010.000 8.8009.500 11.3009.20011.100Final:
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Place: 22T 20 23 5* 20 22 23 

Justin Williams574
World Class Gym-VA

2.400 2.700 2.2002.8001.2003.000Diff:23 
6.2507.450 8.100 6.350 7.9509.250Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
59.05010.650 8.4508.850 11.6509.30010.150Final:
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